CLUB DE GOLF SON ANTEM
WORLD AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Fecha Listado: 20/05/2023
Hora Listado: 15:22:50

SCRAMBLE - Stableford (Recorrido: Campo Este)
2a CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

13

16

17

21

23

24

CLUB

FERNANDEZ DE PENARANDA BONE SON ANTEM

MARTINEZ COMAS, JAIME

VILA MOREY, FRANCISCO
VILA MOREY, LORENZO

MORAN CORTES ,JOSE RAMON
ALBIS MORELL,JUAN MANUEL

ROSSELLO FIOL, OSCAR
ROMERO NUNEZ, EDUARDO

ALEMANY ROS, JAIME
CHOUKROUN , HELGA

ARNAL LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
SIMON DE LA FUENTE, EMIGDIO

ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ , JUAN AN
MIJANCOS GURRUGACHA, LILIAN

GADINA , GRAZIELLA
AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA

SANTANDREU DURAN, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JOSE MARCIA

MATAS CAMPINS, BARTOLOME
MORENO AMENGUAL, FRANCISCO

CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA
AMER CIRER , JUAN

GARCIA BESTARD, JAIME
AMAYA DE FRUTOS, FEDERICO

PUKE , VOLKER
STRICKRODT , GISELA

CALVO TRIAS, VICTOR
BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE

GUANTES AGUIRRE, LORENZO
RIO GAY, LOURDES

SON ANTEM

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

SON MUNTANER
C.T.G.

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

FEDERACION BALE
SON MUNTANER

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

PULA
PULA

BENDINAT
SON MUNTANER

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

ES TURO
ES TURO

SANTA PONSA
SON TERMENS

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

FERNANDEZ ROMERO, PEDRO JOS MALL PUNTIRO

OLIVER POU, JAIME

MUNAR MORAGUES, MIGUEL
MUNAR ALOMAR, ANTONIO

DOIZTUA CALERO, IGNACIO
DOIZTUA CALERO, PABLO

MARTINEZ ARIZA, FRANCISCO
COLL CACERES, TONI

HOLBEIN , RALPH
HEIDEL , BEATE

ROSENDE BANOS, EDUARDO
CARRERAS BRUGADA, CRISTINA

MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA

MARCH NADAL , GERARDO
MARIANO TUR, ALBERTO

GIL FERRAGUT , JUAN
NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRE

MALL PUNTIRO

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

FEDERACION BALE
BENDINAT

SON ANTEM
SON GUAL

FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

33,7
29,1
36,2
19,6
15,0
24,3
21,9
24,9
23,5
19,1
24,7
28,3
24,7
16,5
18,0
22,3
28,7
13,2
17,0
27,9
29,6
20,6
36,0
35,7
22,1
17,5
25,5
20,6
23,6
35,8
19,3
28,6
18,5
20,0
26,4
17,0
25,6
21,3
39,5
18,7
21,0
25,9
28,1
25,0
24,1
31,9
23,0
17,8
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CLUB DE GOLF SON ANTEM
WORLD AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Fecha Listado: 20/05/2023
Hora Listado: 15:22:52

SCRAMBLE - Stableford (Recorrido: Campo Este)
2a CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

26

28

SCHWARZER , RALF
SCHWARZER , BEATE

EXPOSITO ESCOLANO, TOMAS

CLUB

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION BALE

MORENO MARQUENO, FRANCISCO BENDINAT

UNDA GALDOS, PEDRO
CORCUERA ANTEPARA, IRENE

GAROYAN , ERIC
DESVAUX, LOIC

BREIDENBACH , WALTER
SCHREIBER, ELMAR

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

SON ANTEM
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION BALE
SON GUAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

23,1
28,1
25,4
36,0
34,4
36,0
21,7
19,3
26,5
26,5
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